Tentative Roadmap for M.Sc. Semester-IV
(Session: 2022-2024 March Batch)

Directorate of Open and Distance Learning (DODL)
University of Kalyani

Subject: ZOOLOGY
Date Day 10:30am - 11:30 am - 12:30 pm - | 02:00 pm - 03:00 pm -
- 1:30 am | 12:30 pm 01:30pm | 03:00 pm 04:00 pm
 01/06/2025 Sunday ZDSEP 402 - Dissertation |
08/06/2025 Sunday | '
14/06/2025 | Saturday j
é 15/06/2025 Sunday | ZCORT 411 - Units 1-10 ZCORT 412 - Units 1-15
| 21/06/2025 | Saturday
22/06/2025 | Sunday
 28/06/2025 Saturday . . .
29/06/2025 | Sunday ZDSE(MN)T 407 - Units 1-6 ) N
05/07/2025 Saturday | F ZDSEMNT 403 - Units | -8
1200772025 | Saturday | A b
19/07/2025 |  Saturday Remedial Classes
- 20/07/2025 Sunday Ist Internal Assessment !
26/07/2025 | Saturday ZDSE(MJ)T 403 - Unit 9-14 SORT &L
27/07/2025 | Sunday | _ ZDSE(MI)T 404 - Units 1-5 )
| D1/08/2024 Friday ZDSEF 402 - Dissertation
| 02/08/2025 | Saturday ZDSE(MI)T 404 - Unit 6-10
03/08/2025 | Sunday ZDSE(MIYT 404 - Units 11-14 SR
10/08/2025 Sunday ZCORT 4110 - Units 13-17
. | ZCORT412- | ZCORT 41l - | ZCORT411- | ZCORT412- | ZCORT 412 -
16/08/2025 | Sarday | g Unit 18| Unit20 Unit18 | Unit20
17/08/2025 Sunday | Remedial Classes
| 23/08/2025 | Saturday i B Ind Internal Assessment
| 24/08/2025 | Sunday | ZCORL4ll | ZCORL41l | ZCORL411 | ZCORL41l | ZCORL &I
30/08/2025 | Saturday = ZCORL41l | ZCORL41l | ZCORL41l | ZCORL411 | ZCORL 411
31/08/2025 |  Sunday ZCORL412 | ZCORL412 | ZCORL412 | ZCORL412 | ZCORL412 |
04/09/2024 | Thursday | ZDSEP 402 - Dissertation '
| 06/09/2025 | Saturday | ZCORL412 | ZCORL412 | ZCORL412 | ZCORL412 | ZCORL4I2
| ' | ZDSE(MMI)L- | ZDSE(MIL- | ZDSE(MNI- | ZDSE(MIL- | ZDSE{(MIL-
| 07/09/2025 | Sunday | 402 P P 402 402
| , | ZDSE(MIL- | ZDSE(MIIL- | ZDSE(MIL- | ZDSE(MIL- | ZDSE{MI)L-
13/09/2025 |  Saturday an2 402 402 402 402

- 14/09/2025 |  Sunday

3rd Internal Assessment

20/09/2025 |

Saturday

ZDSEP 402 - Dissertation

*Semester End Term Examination is tentatively scheduled
' to be conducted in the month of October-November, 2025
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